Position

Vice President Of Finance And
Administrative Services

Executive Assistant, Finance &
Administrative Services (Conf)

Clerical Assistant

Professional Expert

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Finance/Admin
Services

Finance/Admin
Services

Finance/Admin
Services

Finance/Admin
Services

Total Wages

$259,072

$96,123

$54,319

$3,266

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,524

$29,246

$30,187

$0



