Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Of Finance And Administrative Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	Finance/Admin Services	\$259,072	\$70,524
Executive Assistant, Finance & Administrative Services (Conf)		Sonoma County Junior College District	Finance/Admin Services	\$96,123	\$29,246
Clerical Assistant		Sonoma County Junior College District	Finance/Admin Services	\$54,319	\$30,187
Professional Expert		Sonoma County Junior College District	Finance/Admin Services	\$3,266	\$0